

# JLM Manufacturing

7/2/2015

**JLM PRODUCT #:** 391903

**PRODUCT NAME:** BUTTER TOFFEE PEANUTS

**UPC:** 76020812358

**WEIGHT:** 12 oz (339.6 g)

**ALLERGEN STATEMENT:** CONTAINS: PEANUT, SOY, MILK

**COUNTRY OF ORIGIN:** USA

**SHELF LIFE:** 180 Days

**OU KOSHER:** Dairy

**INGREDIENTS:** Sugar, Peanuts, Water, Salted Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Salt), Partially Hydrogenated Soybean and Cottonseed Oil, Salt, Soy Lecithin (An Emulsifier), Caramel Color.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION		
SERVING SIZE	1oz (28g)	
SERVINGS PER PACKAGE	12	
CALORIES	200	
CALORIES FROM FAT	80	
TOTAL FAT	9g	13%
SATURATED FAT	2g	9%
TRANS FAT	0g	
CHOLESTEROL	0mg	0%
SODIUM	110mg	4%
TOTAL CARBOHYDRATES	28g	9%
FIBER	1g	4%
SUGARS	26g	
PROTEIN	4g	
VITAMIN A		0%
VITAMIN C		0%
IRON		4%
CALCIUM		2%

\*PERCENT DAILY VALUES ARE BASED ON A 2,000 CALORIE DIET.

